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breakfast classics
CAFÉ FAVORITE*  
Two eggs any style with your choice of applewood-
smoked bacon, sausage links or patties, or smoked 
sausage. Served with seasoned hash browns and choice 
of toast, pancakes, or fruit of the day.  
500-1240 cal.

COUNTRY FRIED STEAK & EGGS*

Breaded, seasoned beef smothered in country gravy. 
Served with two eggs any style, seasoned hash browns, 
and your choice of toast, pancakes, or fruit of the day.  
980-1520 cal. 

CHICKEN FRIED CHICKEN & EGGS*

A breaded chicken-fried chicken breast smothered in 
country gravy. Served with two eggs any style, seasoned 
hash browns and your choice of toast, pancakes, or fruit 
of the day.  930-1460 cal.

EGGS BENEDICT*

Sliced ham and two over-easy eggs atop a crunchy 
English muffin topped with creamy hollandaise sauce and 
parsley. Served with seasoned hash browns. 
990 cal.

AVOCADO TOAST & EGGS*

Fresh, mashed avocado with a dash of CK Seasoning, 
spread on a slice of wheatberry toast. Served with 
two farm-fresh eggs any style. 500-590 cal.  

BISCUITS & SAUSAGE GRAVY
Two fluffy buttermilk biscuits smothered with 
country sausage gravy. 970 cal. 
With two eggs any style*  1020-1110 cal.

BOURBON RIBEYE & EGGS COMBO*

Seasoned ribeye grilled and drizzled with bourbon sauce 
served with two eggs any style alongside seasoned hash 
browns. Served with your choice of toast, pancakes, or 
fruit of the day.  960-1500 cal. 

THE BARN BUSTER®*

Four farm-fresh eggs any style, four slices of applewood-
smoked bacon or four sausage links and seasoned hash 
browns served with four pancakes or four slices of toast.  
1050-1740 cal.
May be subject to a charge if entrée is split.
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• Add cheese,  

diced bacon & 
grilled onion to 

your hash browns. 
170 cal. 

Add avocado to any breakfast 

80 cal.

Bourbon Ribeye 

& Eggs

The Barn Buster®Country Fried  

Steak &  

Eggs

*NOTICE: Can be cooked to order. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness, 
especially if you have certain medical conditions. 2000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice, but calorie needs vary. Caloric contents of menu items 

are based on the stated ingredients. Variations in preparation, as well as substitutions, will increase or decrease nutritional values including calories. On items 
with side choices, counts include the caloric range of possible choices. Additional information available upon request.

SCAN FOR OUR 
NUTRITIONAL 

INFORMATION.

Eggs are cooked to order. Choice of scrambled or fried, or egg whites.   
Egg whites for            extra.

Gluten-Free if served with fruitGuest Favorite
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FRENCH TOAST
Thick, hand-dipped brioche style slices grilled until golden 
and sprinkled with powdered sugar. Served with butter 
and syrup with choice of breakfast meat. 1070-1270 cal.
French Toast Only 890 cal.

STRAWBERRY FRENCH TOAST
French Toast topped with choice of fresh strawberries 
(when in season) or strawberry topping. Finished with
a dollop of whipped topping and served with your choice
of breakfast meat. 1220-1520 cal.
Strawberry French Toast Only 1040/1130 cal

FRENCH TOAST

CAFÉ WAFFLE
Golden crisp on the outside, light and fluffy on the 
inside. Dusted with powdered sugar and served with 
butter and syrup and your choice of breakfast meat.  
590-790 cal.
Waffle Only 410 cal.

CHICKEN & WAFFLE
Our Belgian waffle, dusted with powdered sugar and 
paired with three crispy chicken tenders. Served with 
butter and syrup. 880 cal.

STRAWBERRY WAFFLE
A golden waffle covered with your choice of strawberry 
topping or fresh strawberries (when in season). Dusted 
with powdered sugar and crowned with whipped topping 
with choice of breakfast meat. 740-1040 cal.
Strawberry Waffle Only 650/560 cal.

WAFFLE, EGGS & BACON*

A Belgian waffle dusted with powdered sugar, alongside 
two eggs any style and two strips of applewood-smoked 
bacon. Served with butter and syrup. 
610-640 cal.

WAFFLES
THE BEST PANCAKES IN TOWN™

A stack of three light and fluffy pancakes made with 
buttermilk and a hint of vanilla. Served with butter, syrup, 
and your choice of breakfast meat. 860-1070 cal.
Pancakes Only 680 cal.

STRAWBERRY PANCAKES
Three pancakes topped with choice of fresh strawberries 
(when in season) or strawberry topping. Finished with a 
dollop of whipped topping and served with choice of 
breakfast meat. 1010-1310 cal.
Strawberry Pancakes Only 830/930 cal. 

TRIPLE CHOCOLATE PANCAKES
Three chocolate chip pancakes topped with crushed Oreo® 
cookies and even more chocolate chips. Drizzled with 
chocolate sauce, crowned with whipped topping, and served 
with your choice of breakfast meat. 1330-1540 cal.
Triple Chocolate Pancakes Only 1150 cal.

CAKES, EGGS & BACON*

Two of the Best Pancakes in Town™, two farm-fresh eggs any 
style, and two strips of applewood-smoked bacon. Served 
with butter and syrup. 670-700 cal.

PANCAKES

fresh FROM 
                THE griddle

French Toast, Eggs 

& Bacon

Chicken and Waffle

Triple Chocolate  

Pancakes

FRENCH TOAST, EGGS & BACON*
Two farm-fresh eggs any style, two strips of applewood-
smoked bacon, and thick slices of French toast sprinkled 
with powdered sugar. Served with butter and syrup.  
850-880 cal.
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Please be aware that during normal kitchen operations involving shared cooking and preparation areas, the possibility exists for certain ingredients to come into 
contact with other food products. Due to these circumstances we are unable to guarantee that any menu option can be completely free of gluten.

Gluten-free if served with fruitGuest Favorite

THE COUNTRY’S BEST SKILLET 
Seasoned hashbrowns topped with a mix of scrambled 
eggs, diced ham, and chopped bacon. Topped with 
two grilled sausage links and two strips of bacon.  
720-1170 cal. 

FARM SKILLET®*  
Two eggs any style with chopped sausage, onion, and 
green peppers on a bed of seasoned hash browns.  
570-1040 cal.

CORDON BLEU SKILLET
Diced ham, sliced chicken tenders, scrambled eggs, 
and Swiss cheese on a bed of seasoned hash browns. 
Ladled with creamy hollandaise sauce and sprinkled 
with parsley. 1050-1500 cal. 

BREAKFAST TOT SCRAMBLE
A bed of seasoned tater tots topped with scrambled 
eggs, chopped applewood-smoked bacon, shredded 
cheese blend, and sliced avocado. Finished with a drizzle 
of our homemade ranch. 930-1380 cal.

CORNED BEEF HASH SKILLET* 

Two farm-fresh eggs any style and flavorful corned 
beef hash with seasoned hash browns. 810-1280 cal. 

skillet breakfasts®

Made with fresh ingredients and served with your choice of toast, pancakes, or fruit of the day. Or try a 
yogurt muffin for just more! 380/420 cal.)

Farm Skillet ®The Country's Best Skillet Cordon Bleu Skillet

SMOKED SAUSAGE SKILLET* 

Sliced smoked sausage, two eggs any style, diced onion, 
and four-cheese blend on seasoned hash browns. 
900-1370 cal.

FIESTA SKILLET®* 

Two eggs any style, southwest-seasoned beef, grilled 
peppers, diced tomato, and four-cheese blend on a bed 
of seasoned hash browns. Topped with sour cream and 
salsa.  880-1360 cal. 

Fiesta Skillet ®
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ADD A SWEET 
TREAT TO YOUR 
BREAKFAST!

GARDEN FRESH OMELETTE 
Fresh tomato, spinach, mushroom, green pepper,  
and onion.  390-920 cal.
Add shredded cheese 220 cal.

BACON AVOCADO RANCH OMELETTE 
Stuffed with fresh avocado, applewood-smoked bacon, 
Swiss cheese, four-cheese blend, and homemade ranch.  
760-1300 cal.

HAM & CHEESE OMELETTE 
Loaded with diced ham and our four-cheese blend.  
660-1190 cal. 
 
WESTERN OMELETTE 
Shredded four-cheese blend, diced ham, onion, 
and green pepper.  640-1170 cal.

MEAT LOVER’S OMELETTE 
Diced ham, applewood-smoked bacon, sausage, 
and our four-cheese blend.  870-1400 cal.  

MONTANA RANCH OMELETTE 
Bacon, ham, onion, and four-cheese blend with 
a zip of homemade ranch.  780-1310 cal.

KITCHEN SINK OMELETTE 
Bacon, sausage, onion, green pepper, tomato, 
four-cheese blend, and hash browns all packed inside.  
930-1460 cal.

SPINACH FLORENTINE OMELETTE 
Loaded with turkey, applewood-smoked bacon,
onion, tomato, four-cheese blend, and fresh spinach. 
690-1220 cal.

omelettes
Bacon Avocado  

                 Ranch Omelette

Add bacon, smoked sausage, 

sausage links, or sausage  

patties, to any breakfast!  

180-390 cal.

*NOTICE: Can be cooked to order. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, 
shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have certain 
medical conditions.

2000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice, but calorie needs vary.

Served with seasoned hash browns and choice of toast, pancakes, or fruit of the 
day. Or try a yogurt muffin for just more! (380/420 cal.) Try any omelette 
with egg whites for            extra

STRAWBERRY RHUBARB  
A fusion of strawberry and rhubarb perfectly baked in a muffin filled 
with rhubarb yogurt and topped with a brown sugar sunflower seed 
granola.  380 cal.

BLUEBERRY LEMON  
A tender crumb vanilla muffin with flecks of lemon and blueberries 
surround a rich yogurt filling and topped with a toasted almond and 
oat granola.  420 cal.

yogurt muffins
 Spinach Florentine Omelette
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ZESTY PICKLE FRIES
Thin-cut dill pickle fries coated in a premium cornmeal
batter with a touch of spice. Served with creamy
garlic sauce. 910 cal.

FRIED CHEESE CURDS
White cheddar cheese curds, lightly breaded and fried.
Served with our homemade ranch dressing.
1230 cal.

BATTERED MUSHROOMS
Whole mushrooms dipped in golden batter and fried
to perfection. Served with creamy garlic sauce.
850 cal.

PRETZEL BITES
Soft and chewy Bavarian perfection. Lightly seasoned  
with CK seasoning and served with our warm craft  
beer cheese.  600 cal.

shareables

Country Kitchen has been part of the American family tradition for over 85 years - from a hamburger 
stand, to a drive-in, to a full-service family restaurant. Today, you'll find Country Kitchen Restaurants 

from coast to coast serving comfort food favorites and hearty breakfasts all day long!

85 YEARS OF  family

BUILD  
YOUR 
OWN       

1090-2830 cal.SAMPLERSAMPLER

Zesty Pickle Fries

Fried Cheese Curds

Pretzel Bites
Choice of two sauces:
Ranch  220 cal.
Barbecue  140 cal.

Honey Mustard  260 cal. 
Creamy Garlic  310 cal.

CHICKEN TENDERS  470 cal.
FRIED CHEESE CURDS  510 cal.
BREW CITY® FRIES 510 cal.
ONION RINGS 560 cal.
ZESTY PICKLE FRIES  300 cal.
BATTERED MUSHROOMS  270 cal.
TATER TOTS 460 cal.

PICK 3 PICK 4 OR

LEARN MORE.   CountryKitchenRestaurants.com

8.49

8.49

8.49

8.49

14.99 15.99
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CHICKEN BLT SALAD 
Grilled and sliced fire-braised chicken placed
throughout a salad of crisp garden greens, chopped
applewood-smoked bacon, tomato wedges, and red
onion rings. Served with your choice of dressing.
330 cal.

CRANBERRY PECAN HARVEST SALAD 
A bed of mixed garden greens topped with chopped
applewood-smoked bacon, bleu cheese crumbles, dried
cranberries, candied pecans, red onion rings, and fresh
tomato wedges. Served with your choice of dressing. 
460 cal.
Add Chicken  180 cal.

SEASONAL SOUP
Ask your server about today’s option(s) 
calories vary   Bowl     Cup

CHICKEN TENDERS 
Five breaded all-white meat chicken tenders  
served with choice of dipping sauce.   
1340 cal. 
Sauce not included in calorie count.

FISH & CHIPS 
Catch incredible flavor with our wild-caught 
Alaska pollock fillets fried golden brown and 
served with tartar sauce and a lemon wedge. 
1390 cal. 

baskets
Served with seasoned Brew City® fries.

Fish & Chips  

Basket

Add a cup of soup or side salad

soups & salads
Cranberry Pecan Harvest Salad

Dressing not included in salad calorie counts.

Add avocado! 80 cal.

*NOTICE: Can be cooked to order. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, 
seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness, especially if 
you have certain medical conditions.

Gluten-Free OptionsGuest Favorite Contains Nuts
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Tavern Burger Aztec Quesadilla Burger

Avocado Bacon  

  Burger

*NOTICE: Can be cooked to order. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness, 
especially if you have certain medical conditions.

2000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice, but calorie needs vary.

Guest Favorite

AVOCADO BACON BURGER* 
A grilled, juicy burger with applewood-smoked bacon, fresh avocado, pepper jack cheese and a zip of our 
homemade ranch dressing. Served with lettuce, tomato, and red onion. 1010-1530 cal.

AZTEC QUESADILLA BURGER*

A Southwest-seasoned burger patty on a flour tortilla, stacked with pepper jack cheese, four-cheese blend, 
sour cream, salsa, and fresh leaf lettuce, all folded up tightly and grilled.  960-1480 cal. 

CLASSIC CHEESEBURGER* 

A thick and juicy burger topped with American cheese, fresh lettuce, tomato, and red onion.  
800-1330 cal. 

COWBOY BURGER*

A juicy beef patty topped with BBQ sauce, crispy bacon, onion rings, American cheese and fresh tomato, 
lettuce and red onion. 1070-1600 cal.

BACON CHEESEBURGER* 

A thick and juicy patty topped with two strips of applewood-smoked bacon, American cheese, fresh lettuce, 
tomato, and red onion.  890-1420 cal.

TAVERN BURGER*

Creamy beer cheese, applewood-smoked bacon, and crispy Onion Tanglers® atop a seasoned beef patty. 
Served with lettuce, tomato, and red onion.  1020-1550 cal. 

BIG CAFÉ BURGER*

Two beef patties stacked with gooey four-cheese blend, chopped bacon, and our signature Big Café sauce. 
Topped with Onion Tanglers® and dressed with sliced tomato, lettuce, and red onion. 
1580-2100 cal.

PATTY MELT*

A juicy beef patty topped with Swiss cheese and sautéed onion, between two slices of grilled marbled rye 
bread. 900-1430 cal. 
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Big Café Burger

Patty Melt

*NOTICE: Can be cooked to order. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness, 
especially if you have certain medical conditions.

2000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice, but calorie needs vary.

Guest Favorite

Made with third-pound patties and cooked medium-well. Served on a pub-style bun (unless 
otherwise stated) alongside pickle slices. All burgers served with choice of one side.burgers

SIDES
Brew City® Fries  510 cal.

Onion Rings  560 cal.

Fruit of the Day   cals. vary

Tater Tots  460 cal.

Cup of Soup  cals. vary

Side Salad  cals. vary

Premium SIDES
Fried Cheese Curds  510 cal.

Zesty Pickle Fries  300 cal.

Battered Mushrooms  270 cal.

Upgrade your side!

CK SEASONING
Bring our country flavor home!  
CK seasoning available here.

2.49

10.99



All sandwiches served with choice of one side.

sandwichesAvocado Jack Wrap

Reuben

Crispy Bourbon 

Chicken Sandwich

CLUB SANDWICH
Shaved turkey, shaved ham, applewood-smoked 
bacon, fresh lettuce, sliced tomato, and mayo on 
toasted bread choice.  850-1460 cal.

CHICKEN BACON MELT
Sliced fire-braised chicken, shredded cheese blend, 
chopped applewood-smoked bacon, and sliced 
tomato grilled until gooey on your choice of bread.  
790-1370 cal. 

CRISPY BOURBON CHICKEN SANDWICH
Crispy deep fried chicken and bacon drenched  
in bourbon sauce paired with pepper jack cheese, 
tomato, onion, pickles, and lettuce all atop a 
toasted bun.  1200-1720 cal. 

SPICY CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH
A breaded chicken breast on a pub-style bun, 
slathered with bleu cheese sauce, drizzled with Frank’s 
RedHot® sauce, and topped with pepper jack cheese, 
tomato, red onion, and lettuce. 1080-1610 cal.

AVOCADO BLT
Four strips of applewood-smoked bacon, avocado, 
lettuce, sliced tomato, and mayo. Served on toast of 
your choice.  600-1190 cal.     

REUBEN
Corned beef stacked on grilled marbled rye bread 
topped with melted Swiss cheese, thousand island 
dressing, and sauerkraut.  800-1330 cal. 

AVOCADO JACK WRAP
Fresh avocado, juicy fire-braised chicken, chopped 
bacon, pepper jack cheese, our four-cheese blend, 
tomato, lettuce, and homemade ranch dressing all 
wrapped in a warm flour tortilla.  950-1470 cal.

SIDES
Brew City® Fries  510 cal.

Onion Rings  560 cal.

Fruit of the Day   cals. vary

Tater Tots  460 cal.

Cup of Soup  cals. vary

Side Salad  cals. vary

Premium SIDES
Fried Cheese Curds  510 cal.

Zesty Pickle Fries  300 cal.

Battered Mushrooms  270 cal.

Upgrade your side!

*NOTICE: Can be cooked to order. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness, 
especially if you have certain medical conditions.

2000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice, but calorie needs vary.

Guest Favorite Gluten-free if served with fruit and no bun
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*NOTICE: Can be cooked to order. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or 
eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.

2000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice, but calorie needs vary.

Guest Favorite

lighter fare
For our senior guests and those with lighter appetites.

LUNCH Served with fries except Soup & Salad.

BREAKFAST

Soup & Salad

Lighter Fare 

            French Toast

Lighter Fare Pancakes

SOUP & SALAD
A bowl of piping hot soup and a side salad with 
your choice of dressing.  calories vary

CLASSIC BLT
Four strips of applewood-smoked bacon, fresh lettuce, 
sliced tomato, and mayo on toasted bread choice. 
1010-1070 cal.

DYNAMIC DUO
Choose two of the Best Pancakes in Town™ or slices 
of homemade French toast with your choice of two 
slices of applewood-smoked bacon or two sausage 
links. 560-690 cal. 

COUNTRY EGGS*

Two farm-fresh eggs cooked any way you like ‘em. 
Served with seasoned hash browns and your 
choice of toast.  620-710 cal.

2 EGG, HAM & CHEESE OMELETTE 
Loaded with diced ham and our four-cheese blend. 
Served with seasoned hash browns and choice 
of toast.  710-830 cal. 

BREAKFAST SAMPLER*  
One egg any style, one strip of applewood-smoked 
bacon, one sausage link, seasoned hash browns, 
and your choice of toast.  690-760 cal.

LIGHTER FARE PANCAKES 
Two fluffy pancakes topped with your choice of 
strawberry topping or fresh strawberries (when in 
season), and crowned with whipped topping.  
590/540 cal.

LIGHTER FARE FRENCH TOAST 
Thick, hand-dipped brioche style slices topped 
with powdered sugar and your choice of strawberry 
topping or fresh strawberries (when in season), and 
whipped topping.  640/590 cal. 

HAM & SWISS MELT
Savor the perfect combination of smoky ham, melted 
Swiss cheese, and fresh tomatoes. Served on your 
choice of bread.  1060-1120 cal.

LIGHTER FARE CHICKEN TENDERS
Three breaded all-white meat chicken tenders  
served with choice of dipping sauce. 980 cal.
Sauce not included in calorie count.

LIGHTER FARE BATTERED FISH
Flaky fish battered and fried. Served with tartar sauce 
and a lemon wedge.  1170 cal. 
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kids menu 10 & Under

INCLUDES  ENTREE,  

SIDE, AND DRINK.  

230-1040 cal.

MINI CORN DOGS
380 cal.

CHICKEN TENDERS
470 cal. 

Sauce not included in  
calorie count.

MAC & CHEESE
300 cal.

CHEESY OMELETTE
220 cal.

MR. CHIPPY®

490 cal.
CAKE 'N' EGG

320 cal.

CHOOSE AN ENTRÉE

BACON  90 cal.

SAUSAGE  160 cal.

HASH BROWNS  240 cal.

FRUIT OF THE DAY  cal. vary

FRENCH FRIES  340 cal.

SALAD  5 cal. (cal. w/o dressing)

TATER TOTS  310 cal.

CHOOSE A SIDE

WHITE MILK  150 cal.

CHOCOLATE MILK  210 cal.

APPLE JUICE  140 cal.

ORANGE JUICE  120 cal.

LEMONADE  80 cal.

COKE® PRODUCTS  0-80 cal.

CHOOSE A DRINK

ICED TEA  
0 cal.

RASPBERRY ICED TEA  
90 cal.

HOT TEA  
0 cal.  Green • Black • Herbal  

COFFEE  5 cal.   

HOT CHOCOLATE  
230 cal.  

ARNOLD PALMER 
80 cal.   Iced tea + lemonade

LEMONADE  140 cal.  

CRANBERRY LEMONADE 
180 cal.  

COKE® PRODUCTS  
0-160 cal.  

WHITE MILK 
sm     lg  
150 cal.    240 cal. 

CHOCOLATE MILK
sm    lg  
210 cal.     350 cal.

CITRUS SPLASH  
Fresh orange juice and 
Sprite with a twist of lemon!
150 cal.  

CHILLED JUICE  
sm     lg  
Orange  120/200 cal.
Apple  140/230 cal.
Cranberry  150/250 cal.
Tomato  60/100 cal.

drinks
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